  Document No.: JSCP-QA-B86
Jiangsu Yizheng Carepro Medical Instruments Co., Ltd
 Revision No.: A/0
 Technical Specification Sheet Effective Date: Mar. 1, 2015
 for Cotton Kinesiology Tape Page No.: 1/5
Product Name: Cotton Kinesiology Tape (Model#: KinCapro)
1, Application, Features and Usage Method:
1.1 Applications

  25mm width: 25mm+/-1mm
6 Width（mm）
38mm width: 38mm+/-1mm
Ruler 4.0
  50mm width: 50mm+/-1mm
  75mm width: 75mm+/-1mm
7 Appearance Clean, no clearly eyewinker Eye Survey 4.0
 Inner Paper Core Clean, no clearly eyewinker Eye Survey 4.0
8
Words/ Pattern Correct Eye Survey 0.25
2.3 Packaging
2.3.1 Normal Packaging A
Item No. Specification Inner Packing
Rolls Box Size Rolls Carton Size N.W./G.W.
/Box (cm) /Carton (cm) (kg/ctn)
CPKT0025 2.5cmx5m 8 rolls/ plastic tray 48 34*17.5*18 288 55*36.5*38.5 11.2/ 13.7
CPKT0038 3.8cmX5m 8 rolls/ plastic tray 32 34*17.5*18 192 55*36.5*38.5 11.2/ 13.7
CPKT0050 5cmX5m 8 rolls/ plastic tray 24 34*17.5*18 144 55*36.5*38.5 11.2/ 13.7
CPKT0075 7.5cmX5m 8 rolls/ plastic tray 16 34*17.5*18 96 55*36.5*38.5 11.2/ 13.7
2.3.2 Normal Packaging B
 Prepared By YM Shi Inspected By HX Qian Approved By YZ Shi
        Document No.:  JSCP-QA- B86
Jiangsu Yizheng Carepro Medical Instruments Co., Ltd
   Revision No.:  A/0
   Technical Specification Sheet   Effective Date:  Mar. 1, 2015
   for Cotton Kinesiology Tape   Page No.:   3/5
Item No.
Specification Inner Packing
Rolls  Box Size Rolls Carton Size  N.W./G.W.
/Box
(cm) /Carton (cm)
(kg/ctn)
  CPKT1025  2.5cmX5m 1 roll/ shrink film 12 14*7*15.5 240  37.5*30.5*34  9.3/ 11.0
  CPKT1038  3.8cmX5m 1 roll/ shrink film 8 14*7*15.5 160  37.5*30.5*34  9.3/ 11.0
  CPKT1050  5cmX5m 1 roll/ shrink film 6 14*7*15.5 120  37.5*30.5*34  9.3/ 11.0
  CPKT1075  7.5cmX5m 1 roll/ shrink film 4 14*7*15.5 80  37.5*30.5*34  9.3/ 11.0
2.3.3 Sizes could be customized and OEM packing is available.
2.4 Transportation and Warehousing
2.4.1 To avoid causing the damage of inner box and master carton, the products should not be heavy